
Competitor Name Overall A-Technique A-Presentation A-Choreography Penalties 1st Prelims 2nd Prelims Country

203 Giulia & Héloïse 1 1 1 2

187 Alana & Amélie 2 1 2 1

Competitor Name Overall A-Technique A-Presentation A-Choreography Penalties 1st Prelims 2nd Prelims Country

230 Gitte & Hanne 1 1 1 1

189 Jozefien & Nora 2 2 2 2

166 Lili & Fleur 3 3 2 3

Competitor Name Overall A-Technique A-Presentation A-Choreography Penalties 1st Prelims 2nd Prelims Country

205 Chloé & Fien 1 1 1 2

225 Svea & Cato 2 1 2 3

184 Fien & Noah 3 3 3 1

186 Sienna & Sien 4 4 4 4

Competitor Name Overall A-Technique A-Presentation A-Choreography Penalties 1st Prelims 2nd Prelims Country

209 Margot & Mira 1 3 1 1

178 Lily & Noa 2 1 3 3

236 Febe en Isa 3 2 2 2 MOVEMENT

210 Lais & Tiemke 4 4 4 4

Competitor Name Overall A-Technique A-Presentation A-Choreography Penalties 1st Prelims 2nd Prelims Country

237 Tessa en Josefien 1 1 1 1

218 Lisa & Marie 2 2 2 2

234 Julie & Amélie 3 3 4 3

197 Helena & Nienke 4 4 3 4

235 Lara & Elena 5 5 5 5

168 Margo & Marte 6 6 6 6

194 Anna, Malini & Mia 7 7 6 7

Competitor Name Overall A-Technique A-Presentation A-Choreography Penalties 1st Prelims 2nd Prelims Country

175 Ainoa, Estée & Tarja 1 1 1 1

176 Oona & Noa 2 3 1 3

Division: Duo Modern/Contemporary (showc-O18 Beg/Nov

Division: Duo Modern/Contemporary (showc-O18 Intermediate

Results DS Oostkamp 2026

Division: Duo All Styles (Showcase)-U10 Beginner

Division: Duo Ballet (showcase)-U15 Beg/Nov

Division: Duo Jazz Show (showcase)-U13 Beginner

Division: Duo Modern/Contemporary (showc-O18 Advanced



173 Amélie & Lisa 3 2 4 2

212 Nanne, Elise & Fjola 4 5 3 5

198 Fleur & Aline 5 4 5 4

167 Lille & Tess 6 6 6 6

Competitor Name Overall A-Technique A-Presentation A-Choreography Penalties 1st Prelims 2nd Prelims Country

192 Amandine & Nicola 1 1 1 1

224 Liene & Evangelina 2 2 3 2

242 Esmee & Flynn 3 3 4 2

199 Anna, Merel & Amélie 4 4 2 4

Competitor Name Overall A-Technique A-Presentation A-Choreography Penalties 1st Prelims 2nd Prelims Country

200 Pilar & Alice 1 1 1 1

217 Anne-Lou & Helena 2 2 2 2

185 Juliette, Elena & Margaux 3 3 4 5

169 Emma & Lilly 4 3 5 4

202 Lili, Kiki-Jane & Rosalie 5 8 3 3

170 Charlotte & Oona 6 6 6 5

333 Lotte & Jaylinn 7 5 7 7

182 Flore & Josephine 8 7 8 8

Competitor Name Overall A-Technique A-Presentation A-Choreography Penalties 1st Prelims 2nd Prelims Country

240 Chloé, Fien & Iluna 1 1 1 1

238 Sterre & Yani 2 3 1 2

222 Elin & Lotte 3 2 3 3

Competitor Name Overall A-Technique A-Presentation A-Choreography Penalties 1st Prelims 2nd Prelims Country

193 Frederique, Juliette & Juliette 1 1 4 2

229 Fleur & Sien 2 5 2 1

241 Bo, Mare & Flo 3 7 1 3

191 Julie en Lotte 4 6 3 5

195 Rachel & Marilou 5 3 5 6

231 Aliéna en Sietse 6 2 8 7

227 Amber, Lori & Noélie 7 8 6 4

228 Mariëlle, Ines & Lisa 8 3 9 10

216 Alice & Norah 9 9 7 8

171 Lentel, Mila & Roos 10 10 9 9

Competitor Name Overall A-Technique A-Presentation A-Choreography Penalties 1st Prelims 2nd Prelims Country

206 Oscar & Billie 1 1 1 1

Division: Duo Modern/Contemporary (showc-U15 Novice

Division: Duo Modern/Contemporary (showc-U18 Advanced

Division: Duo Modern/Contemporary (showc-U13 Novice

Division: Duo Modern/Contemporary (showc-U15 Beginner

Division: Duo Modern/Contemporary (showc-U15 Int/Adv



208 Ada & Babette 2 2 3 2

211 Jeanne & Lili Rose 3 5 2 3

221 Lily & Manoe 4 4 4 4

223 Lea & Margot 5 3 5 5

Competitor Name Overall A-Technique A-Presentation A-Choreography Penalties 1st Prelims 2nd Prelims Country

183 Ine & Lena 1 1 1 1

239 Fien, Anouk & Elly 2 2 2 2

181 Jinthe & Elina 3 3 3 3

Competitor Name Overall A-Technique A-Presentation A-Choreography Penalties 1st Prelims 2nd Prelims Country

174 Ibo & Noor 1 1 2 1

177 Merel & Flo 2 2 4 2

219 Lise & Dieuwke 3 3 3 3

207 Alma & Emilia 4 4 1 4

220 Alissa & Launa 5 6 6 6

226 Fien & Lena 6 7 6 5

179 Nina & Ella 7 5 8 7

180 Elise & Lotte 8 8 5 8

Competitor Name Overall A-Technique A-Presentation A-Choreography Penalties 1st Prelims 2nd Prelims Country

201 Marie-Lise & Ilinca 1 1 1 1

232 Nuria & Lise 2 2 3 1

233 Isabella & Eve 3 4 2 3

172 Felice & Lentel 4 5 6 4

214 Lauren & Janne 5 3 7 5

190 Annegeer & Lise 6 7 4 6

213 Elize & Elise 7 6 5 8

215 Marthe & Eline 8 8 8 7

Competitor Name Overall A-Technique A-Presentation A-Choreografie Penalties 1st Prelims 2nd Prelims Country

65 Yntske Godfroid 1 1 1 1

58 Amélie Braspennincx 2 2 2 1

57 Alana Pynenborg 3 4 3 3

59 Mia Wanllin 4 3 4 3

Competitor Name Overall A-Technique A-Presentation A-Choreography Penalties 1st Prelims 2nd Prelims Country

50 Lena Van Guyse 1 1 1 2

86 Merith Hannes 2 2 2 3

5 Jone van Camp 3 4 4 1

Division: Solo All Styles (Showcase)-U10 Beg/Nov

Division: Solo Ballet (showcase)-O15 Nov/Int

Division: Duo Modern/Contemporary (showc-U18 Beginner

Division: Duo Modern/Contemporary (showc-U18 Intermediate

Division: Duo Modern/Contemporary (showc-U18 Novice



149 Louise de Wulf 4 4 3 4

94 Clara Verrept 5 3 5 6

52 Roselien Leemans 6 6 7 5

53 Nore de Coeyer 7 7 6 7

Competitor Name Overall A-Technique A-Presentation A-Choreography Penalties 1st Prelims 2nd Prelims Country

148 Aliona van Eeckhout 1 2 2 1

23 Maithe De Cuyper 2 3 1 3

147 Elisa Sybers 3 1 4 2

88 Lena Casier 4 4 3 4

84 Eliora van de Keere 5 6 5 5

34 Nena Voets 6 5 6 6

79 Mèya Mortier 7 7 7 7

Competitor Name Overall A-Technique A-Presentation A-Choreography Penalties 1st Prelims 2nd Prelims Country

335 Lotte Stevens 1 1 1 1

146 Marie Dierickx 2 2 2 3

55 Lily Goetkint 3 3 3 2

80 Nona Gevaert 4 4 4 3

Competitor Name Overall A-Technique A-Presentation A-Choreography Penalties 1st Prelims 2nd Prelims Country

90 Babette Perquy 1 1 2 1

22 Lenthe Moonen 2 2 1 2

89 Fleur Volbrecht 3 4 3 3

81 Jade Vermeire 4 3 4 4

Competitor Name Overall A Penalties Country

23 Maithe De Cuyper 1 1

Competitor Name Overall A Penalties Country

22 Lenthe Moonen 1 1

Competitor Name Overall Penalties Country

29 Chloé Boffin 1

145 Leonie Meuris 2

23 Maithe De Cuyper 3

327 Cato Brendels 4

134 Emma Riga 5

Division: Solo Ballet Regular-U13 Beginner

Division: Solo Ballet Regular-U18 Novice

Division: Solo Freestyle-U13 Open

Division: Solo Ballet (showcase)-U13 Beg/Nov

Division: Solo Ballet (showcase)-U15 Beginner

Division: Solo Ballet (showcase)-U18 Beginner



141 Fien Vanaenrode 5

34 Nena Voets 5

326 Sien de Kegel 5

140 Siennna Coronada op debeeck 5

Competitor Name Overall Penalties Country

30 Noor Blancquaert 1

162 Maithe Lemmens 2

26 Fleur Boxstaens 3

139 Yani Grossard 4

329 Auke Depla 5

35 Ella Feytons 5

344 Fien Uitdewilligen 5

328 Lily van Aelst 5

27 Lucy Hall 5

14 Sien Boxstaens 5

163 Sterre Jamaer 5

Competitor Name Overall Penalties Country

87 Jerome Bruxelman 1

125 Fien Perremans 2

124 Lauren Mergaerts 3

22 Lenthe Moonen 4

164 Emma van Cauteren 5

54 Lily van de Wijgaert 5

24 Louise Vangeel 5

21 Ona Moonen 5

330 Sien de Jaegher 5

25 Zoe Engelen 5

Competitor Name Overall Penalties Country

137 Giulia Grossard 1

32 Héloïse  Houben de boiserie 2

57 Alana Pynenborg 3

58 Amélie Braspennincx 4

Competitor Name Overall A-Technique A-Presentation A-Choreography Penalties 1st Prelims 2nd Prelims Country

12 Lille Onkelinx 1 1 1 1

11 Mae Schmit 2 2 2 2

7 Chloé Martin 3 3 2 3

Division: Solo Freestyle-Under10 Open

Division: Solo Jazz Show (showcase)-O18 All Levels

Division: Solo Freestyle-U15 Open

Division: Solo Freestyle-U18 Open



Competitor Name Overall A-Technique A-Presentation A-Choreography Penalties 1st Prelims 2nd Prelims Country

44 Rubina  Naessens 1 1 2 1

141 Fien Vanaenrode 2 2 1 2

Competitor Name Overall A-Technique A-Presentation A-Choreography Penalties 1st Prelims 2nd Prelims Country

163 Sterre Jamaer 1 2 2 1

162 Maithe Lemmens 2 1 1 1 BL

Competitor Name Overall A-Technique A-Presentation A-Choreography Penalties 1st Prelims 2nd Prelims Country

2 Margo van Camp 1 1 1 1

131 Eowyn van den Eede 2 2 1 2

8 Lore Gillisen 3 3 3 3

Competitor Name Overall Penalties Country

32 Héloïse  Houben de boiserie 1

Competitor Name Overall Penalties Country

7 Chloé Martin 1

6 Leonie  Feys 2

24 Louise Vangeel 3

Competitor Name Overall Penalties Country

137 Giulia Grossard 1

58 Amélie Braspennincx 2

Competitor Name Overall Penalties Country

33 Lene Stas 1

40 Gaël Schram 2

Competitor Name Overall Penalties Country

334 Louise Vervecken 1

139 Yani Grossard 2

163 Sterre Jamaer 3

35 Ella Feytons 4

Division: Solo Jazz/Show Regular-U10 Beginner

Division: Solo Modern/Contemp Regular-O15 Beg/Nov

Division: Solo Modern/Contemp Regular-U10 Beginner

Division: Solo Modern/Contemp Regular-U15 Beginner

Division: Solo Modern/Contemp Regular-U15 Nov/Int

Division: Solo Jazz Show (showcase)-U13 Beg/Nov

Division: Solo Jazz Show (showcase)-U15 Int/Adv

Division: Solo Jazz Show (showcase)-U18 All Levels



Competitor Name Overall A-Technique A-Presentation A-Choreography Penalties 1st Prelims 2nd Prelims Country

133 Margot Cochuyt 1 3 1 1

71 Ashanti Lambert 2 2 2 4

70 Lily Plamont 3 1 4 3

159 Mira Van Reybroeck 4 6 5 2

15 Aline Werbrouck 5 4 3 6

136 Lilly-May Mommerency 6 5 5 5

Competitor Name Overall A-Technique A-Presentation A-Choreography Penalties 1st Prelims 2nd Prelims Country

109 Lisa Mestdagh 1 1 3 1

135 Jenna  Dewanckele 2 2 1 3

77 Kaat Van hout 3 3 2 2

101 Elise Blomme 4 5 5 6

150 Mayte de Roover 5 4 7 5

43 Juliette Vermeulen 6 7 8 4

60 Laïs Demonie 7 6 6 7

13 Louise Haeck 8 9 4 8

78 margo bollé 9 8 9 9

Competitor Name Overall A-Technique A-Presentation A-Choreography Penalties 1st Prelims 2nd Prelims Country

16 Jiska De Somviele 1 1 3 1

37 Cara de Bock 2 3 1 3

42 Nienke Gheerardyn 3 2 2 2 BL

Competitor Name Overall A-Technique A-Presentation A-Choreography Penalties 1st Prelims 2nd Prelims Country

23 Maithe De Cuyper 1 1 1 2

130 Helena Vanwijnsberghe 2 2 2 1

64 Oonah Vandromme 3 5 3 4

76 Lotte Depelchin 4 3 5 6

46 Senne  Soulliaert 5 3 6 7

36 Chloé Vijgen 6 7 8 3

129 Anne-Lou Euvrard 7 6 7 5

85 Ode Vromman 8 9 4 10

145 Leonie Meuris 9 7 9 8

66 Ella-Rose Dobbelaere 10 10 10 9

Competitor Name Overall A-Technique A-Presentation A-Choreography Penalties 1st Prelims 2nd Prelims Country

72 Marit Vanhauwaert 1 1 1 1

73 Anouk Carrette 2 2 2 2

Division: Solo Modern/Contemporary (show-O18 Advanced

Division: Solo Modern/Contemporary (show-O18 Beg/Nov

Division: Solo Modern/Contemporary (show-O18 Intermediate

Division: Solo Modern/Contemporary (show-U13 Beginner

Division: Solo Modern/Contemporary (show-U13 Int/Adv



17 Lotte Smet 3 2 3 3

83 Mare van Severen 4 4 4 4

Competitor Name Overall A-Technique A-Presentation A-Choreography Penalties 1st Prelims 2nd Prelims Country

105 Amandine Declercq 1 1 1 1

47 Nicola Vynck 2 3 3 3

102 Bo Deveen 3 4 5 2

18 Esmee Willems 4 5 2 4

29 Chloé Boffin 5 2 6 5

134 Emma Riga 6 6 4 7

38 Lili de Cock 7 8 8 6

63 Lucie Toye 8 7 7 9

45 Stien  Lekens 9 9 9 8

51 Lena Poot 10 10 10 10

Competitor Name Overall A-Technique A-Presentation A-Choreography Penalties 1st Prelims 2nd Prelims Country

30 Noor Blancquaert 1 1 1 1

158 Oscar Cornelis 2 2 3 2

338 Iluna Verleye 3 3 5 3

49 axelle bruneel 4 4 4 4

139 Yani Grossard 5 5 2 5

Competitor Name Overall A-Technique A-Presentation A-Choreography Penalties 1st Prelims 2nd Prelims Country

62 Flo Povie 1 1 1 1

48 Amaryllis Astaes 2 2 3 2

40 Gaël Schram 3 2 4 3

27 Lucy Hall 4 4 2 4

61 Emilia  Retsin 5 5 5 4

Competitor Name Overall A-Technique A-Presentation A-Choreography Penalties 1st Prelims 2nd Prelims Country

154 Chloé Braeckman 1 1 2 2

143 Paulien Vandermaelen 2 2 7 1

75 Elise Kongolo 3 3 6 3

162 Maithe Lemmens 4 4 3 6

132 Yliana Bollaert 5 5 5 4

35 Ella Feytons 6 6 1 7

160 Marilou Savels 7 7 3 8

119 Gilles Poppe 8 8 8 5

Competitor Name Overall A-Technique A-Presentation A-Choreography Penalties 1st Prelims 2nd Prelims Country

Division: Solo Modern/Contemporary (show-U13 Novice

Division: Solo Modern/Contemporary (show-U15 Advanced

Division: Solo Modern/Contemporary (show-U15 Beginner

Division: Solo Modern/Contemporary (show-U15 Intermediate

Division: Solo Modern/Contemporary (show-U15 Novice



120 Ilona Geirnaert 1 1 1 1

157 Rachel Van Aerschot 2 2 3 2

334 Louise Vervecken 3 5 2 6

74 Norah Herremans Feryn 4 7 4 4

118 Alissa de Somer 5 3 7 5

100 Emilia T'Joen 6 6 7 3

19 Malin Daems 7 4 6 7

152 Nuria de Wolf 8 9 5 8

155 Chloe Christiaen 9 8 9 8

Competitor Name Overall A-Technique A-Presentation A-Choreography Penalties 1st Prelims 2nd Prelims Country

69 Loïc Rooms 1 1 1 1

68 Mila Garcia Voet 2 2 5 2

2 Margo van Camp 3 6 3 3

93 Louis Bardyn Mombers 4 3 6 4

50 Lena Van Guyse 5 7 2 5

92 Yara Dewulf 6 4 3 8

67 Roos De Sitter 7 5 8 7

106 Alma Boi 8 11 7 6

95 Ada Missault 9 8 9 9

97 Lea Klein Gunnewiek 10 9 13 11

3 Zeina Lubansu 11 12 11 10

104 Amelie Dargent 12 13 10 12

165 Margot Muyldermans 13 10 12 13

Competitor Name Overall A-Technique A-Presentation A-Choreography Penalties 1st Prelims 2nd Prelims Country

21 Ona Moonen 1 4 1 1

112 Pauline Souffrieau 2 2 2 2

164 Emma van Cauteren 3 2 3 5

9 Laura Vermeiren 4 1 4 5

126 Bo Roelants 5 5 5 3

127 Lona Heiremans 6 6 6 4

91 Axelle Nuyts 7 7 8 7

81 Jade Vermeire 8 8 7 8

54 Lily van de Wijgaert 9 9 9 9

Competitor Name Overall A-Technique A-Presentation A-Choreography Penalties 1st Prelims 2nd Prelims Country

122 Ibo  Kongolo 1 1 1 1

108 Merel Bosmans 2 2 5 2

107 Flo Verheyen 3 3 7 3

343 Babette Hûughe 4 7 2 5

121 Axana Geirnaert 5 4 9 4

96 Lili Rose Vleminckx 6 11 3 8

103 Billie Timmermans 7 13 4 7

114 Manoe Van Cauwenberg 8 6 13 6

Division: Solo Modern/Contemporary (show-U18 Advanced

Division: Solo Modern/Contemporary (show-U18 Beginner

Division: Solo Modern/Contemporary (show-U18 Intermediate



22 Lenthe Moonen 9 5 14 9

144 Isabella Valent 10 14 5 10

99 Ilinca Apostol 11 9 10 12

98 Jeanne De Rese 12 8 11 14

116 Lily Beeckman 13 15 8 13

39 Osker van der Bracht 14 10 15 11

4 Imani Day 15 12 12 15

Competitor Name Overall A-Technique A-Presentation A-Choreography Penalties 1st Prelims 2nd Prelims Country

123 Aurelie Accou 1 1 2 1

161 Marie-Lise Coen 2 2 9 4

31 Marie Mestdagh 3 2 1 3 BL

156 Tiemke Snick 4 7 10 2

115 Dieuwke Dierick 5 4 11 6

41 Kira Put 6 11 3 8

151 Lise Muys 7 10 4 10

10 Nina Sabbe 8 5 15 5

82 Emma de Nert 9 12 8 9

5 Jone van Camp 10 8 13 11

110 Paulien Claes 11 14 6 12

117 Launa De Vilder 12 16 11 7

113 Lise Van Eetvelde 13 9 14 13

153 Julie Bourguillioen 14 15 5 17

28 Eline Bracke 15 6 17 15

111 Svea Maerevoet 16 18 7 18

128 Lena Buccauw 17 13 18 14

1 Amberlijn Delanghe 18 17 16 16

Competitor Name Overall A-Technique A-Presentation A-Choreography Penalties 1st Prelims 2nd Prelims Country

273 Giants Classical Company 1 1 2 1

321 TMD Grands Papillons 2 3 3 2

318 TMD Grand Cygnes 3 2 4 3

312 Young Dancers Company (Ballet) 4 4 1 4

310 YDC Teens (Ballet) 5 5 5 5

262 Cie Ph/f/ase 6 6 6 6

Competitor Name Overall A-Technique A-Presentation A-Choreography Penalties 1st Prelims 2nd Prelims Country

272 YDC Minis 1 1 1 1

306 TMD Petits Plumes & Petits Cocons 2 2 2 2

Competitor Name Overall A-Technique A-Presentation A-Choreography Penalties 1st Prelims 2nd Prelims Country

316 TMD Petits Cygnes 1 1 1 1

248 DCie BalletSelectie Kids 2 2 2 4

Division: Teams Ballet-U10 Beginner

Division: Teams Ballet-U13 Beg/Nov

Division: Solo Modern/Contemporary (show-U18 Novice

Division: Teams Ballet-O15 Nov/Int



308 YDC Kids 3 4 4 3

319  TMD Petits Papillons 4 3 3 5

303 EDC PRELUDE CIE BALLET 5 5 5 2

Competitor Name Overall A-Technique A-Presentation A-Choreography Penalties 1st Prelims 2nd Prelims Country

289 Dancelot Jong Geweld 1 1 1 2

247 Movimento Compagnie 2 2 3 1

290 Dancelot Coda 3 3 2 3

Competitor Name Overall A-Technique A-Presentation A-Choreography Penalties 1st Prelims 2nd Prelims Country

276 Giants Mini Company 1 1 1 2

253 Movimento miniteam 2 2 2 1

269 Marlynes Mini Team 3 3 3 3

275 DFS Mini's 4 3 4 4

Competitor Name Overall A-Technique A-Presentation A-Choreography Penalties 1st Prelims 2nd Prelims Country

288 Dancelot Jong Talent 1 1 2 1

249 DCie Mini's 2 3 3 3

263 DFS Teens 3 2 1 2 BL

Competitor Name Overall A-Technique A-Presentation A-Choreography Penalties 1st Prelims 2nd Prelims Country

254 Gravity 1 1 1 2

292 Elevation Teens Dance Cie 2 2 2 1

Competitor Name Overall A-Technique A-Presentation A-Choreography Penalties 1st Prelims 2nd Prelims Country

279 Dcie Modern-Jazz 1 1 1 1

304 Philia 2 2 1 2

315 TMD Teens 3 4 3 3

341 Collectief- E 4 3 4 4

265 Folle et Fou - Feyra 5 5 5 5

262 Cie Ph/f/ase 6 6 6 6

Competitor Name Overall A-Technique A-Presentation A-Choreography Penalties 1st Prelims 2nd Prelims Country

301 Una Vez Squadra 1 1 1 1

261 Giants Junior Company 2 2 3 2

290 Dancelot Coda 3 3 2 3

Division: Teams Modern/Ballet-U18 Beginner

Division: Teams Modern/Contemporary-O15 Nov/Int

Division: Teams Modern/Contemporary-O18 Advanced

Division: Teams Jazz Show-O15 Advanced

Division: Teams Jazz Show-U10 Beg/Nov

Division: Teams Jazz Show-U15 All Levels



Competitor Name Overall A-Technique A-Presentation A-Choreography Penalties 1st Prelims 2nd Prelims Country

322 TMD Pré Kids 1 1 1 1

271 YDC Mini Company 2 2 3 2

332 TMD Little Ones 3 3 2 3

Competitor Name Overall A-Technique A-Presentation A-Choreography Penalties 1st Prelims 2nd Prelims Country

278 Artis Kids Company 1 1 1 1

281 K-ompany Kids 2 3 2 1

257 NBD Children Company 3 4 2 3

294 EDC Young Rebelz 4 2 5 5

280 EDC YOUNG MOVERS 5 5 4 4

308 YDC Kids 6 6 6 8

342 YDC Kids Company 7 7 8 6

251 DC Mini's Ooigem 8 7 7 7

284 KaDanz Kids Company 9 7 9 9

259 MOVES KIDS 10 10 10 10

Competitor Name Overall A-Technique A-Presentation A-Choreography Penalties 1st Prelims 2nd Prelims Country

288 Dancelot Jong Talent 1 2 1 1

260 Giants Kids Company 2 1 2 2

287 Dancelot Mini Talent 3 3 3 3

Competitor Name Overall A-Technique A-Presentation A-Choreography Penalties 1st Prelims 2nd Prelims Country

297 Yunaké 1 2 2 1

244 Movimento kids compagnie 2 1 1 5

274 JustMini's 3 3 3 2

323  TMD Kids 4 5 5 3

314 TMD Youngsters 5 4 4 6

267 Folle et Fou - Nova 6 6 6 4

Competitor Name Overall A-Technique A-Presentation A-Choreography Penalties 1st Prelims 2nd Prelims Country

298 Artis Junior Compnay 1 1 2 1

293 Elevation Youth Dance Cie 2 1 1 2

264 YDC Junior Company 3 4 2 4

336 Moves Juniors 4 3 4 3

Competitor Name Overall A-Technique A-Presentation A-Choreography Penalties 1st Prelims 2nd Prelims Country

266 Folle et Fou - Luma 1 2 1 1

299 MADE2MOVE Elements 2 1 3 2

Division: Teams Modern/Contemporary-U13 Int/Adv

Division: Teams Modern/Contemporary-U13 Novice

Division: Teams Modern/Contemporary-U15 Beginner

Division: Teams Modern/Contemporary-U15 Int/Adv

Division: Teams Modern/Contemporary-U10 Beginner

Division: Teams Modern/Contemporary-U13 Beginner



263 DFS Teens 3 2 1 3

243 KaDanz Junior Company 4 4 4 4

Competitor Name Overall A-Technique A-Presentation A-Choreography Penalties 1st Prelims 2nd Prelims Country

324 TMD Juniors 1 1 2 1

285 JustJuniors 2 4 1 2

245 Movimento junior compagnie 3 2 3 5

337 Giants Youth Company 4 3 5 4

291 Mini Philia 5 5 4 7

309 YDC Juniors 6 7 8 3

296 Araké 7 6 6 8

250 DCie Danskern 8 8 7 6

Competitor Name Overall A-Technique A-Presentation A-Choreography Penalties 1st Prelims 2nd Prelims Country

302 UNA VEZ UNITA 1 1 1 2

289 Dancelot Jong Geweld 2 2 2 1

246 Movimento compagnie 3 3 3 3

Competitor Name Overall A-Technique A-Presentation A-Choreography Penalties 1st Prelims 2nd Prelims Country

277 UNA VEZ LUMINA 1 1 1 1

325 MiMions 2 4 2 3

313 Young Dancers Company 3 2 4 5

295 JustTeens 4 3 3 6

252 Meraki Teens 5 6 5 2

255 K!netic 6 7 6 4

286 Gold Elegance 7 5 7 7

311 YDC Teens 8 8 8 8

Competitor Name Overall A-Technique A-Presentation A-Choreography Penalties 1st Prelims 2nd Prelims Country

300 Flow 1 3 1 1

307  TMD Youth 2 4 2 3

256 KaDanz Teens Company 3 1 4 4

282 Junior Philia 4 2 5 5

305 Azul 5 5 3 6

258 NBD Junior Compagny 6 6 6 2

268 OCHO Junior Company 7 7 7 7

Competitor Name Overall A-Technique A-Presentation A-Choreography Penalties 1st Prelims 2nd Prelims Country

320 TMD Papillons 1 1 1 1

309 YDC Juniors 2 2 2 1

Division: Teams Modern/Contemporary-U18 Advanced

Division: Teams Modern/Contemporary-U18 Intermediate

Division: Teams Modern/Contemporary-U18 Novice

Division: Teams Show/Ballet-U15 Beg/Nov

Division: Teams Modern/Contemporary-U15 Novice



317 TMD Cygnes 3 3 2 3

270 Marlynes Junior Team 4 4 4 4


